



Price Comparison Form

Price Investigation Acquisition by Tender

Raw Material Supply Made to Order

Services Other

No. PC D2347

Table with columns: No., Description, Quantity, Last price / Standard Price, PT Pasar Pagi Sukses, CV Berkah Jayasri, Supplier, Price, Delivery, Date, Remarks. Includes a Total row at the bottom.

- Verbal Price Investigation and Documented
Price Negotiation
Price investigation and Verbal Offering Price
Documented price investigation and documented Offering
Special Acquisition
Urgently
Acquire From Specific Source
Acquire From Affiliate
Urgently

- Reason : Repeat order
Lowest Price / Former Price
Quality
Delivery
Monopoly

Require Approval not to Sign Contract Because of History

Prepared by: [Signature]
Date: 09-09-2022
Authorized Person: Section Manager, Department Manager, Division Manager, Managing Director, President

## PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

### ITEM DESCRIPTION

<b>PR Number</b>	: 1021012437
<b>Total Price</b>	: IDR 3,495,000
<b>Attachment</b>	: Click here ( <a href="https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012437.JPG">https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012437.JPG</a> )

### Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A15002	Form Continous 5 Ply Size 1/2 A4	15	BOX	16.09.2022	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	3,495,00

#### Purpose:

[10] Stock for form pallet WH

**Dibuat Oleh,**  
90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto)  
2022-09-03 16:56:15

**Checked by,**  
90065(Nur Mustaqim)  
**Approved** at 2022-09-06  
08:19:43

**Budget Control,**  
90696(Mukhtar L)  
**Approved** at 2022-09-08  
11:47:55

**Approved by,**  
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)  
**Approved** at 2022-09-08  
22:29:31

PT. PASAR PAGI SUKSES  
RUKO OLYMPIC SQUARE NO 21  
Telp 89903076,89906158,89907053 Fax 89900907  
Email : pasar\_pagi\_sukses@yahoo.com

Penawaran harga

Kepada  
PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia  
Up : Bp Diki

Cikarang, 4 Oktober 2021

Berikut kami sampaikan penawaran harga untuk barang-barang yang Bpk butuhkan, sbb

No	Nama Barang	Qty	Hrg Satuan	Total
1	CF 9,5 x 11 inch - 5/2 Ply JNS	5 Box	<del>245,000</del>	1,225,000
2	CF 9,5 x 11 inch - 3/2 Ply JNS	10 Box	245,000	2,450,000
3	CF 9,5 x 12 inch - 5/2 Ply (A4 ukuran khusus)	5 Box	315,000	1,575,000
4	CF 9,5 x 12 inch - 3/2 Ply (A4 ukuran khusus)	10 Box	310,000	3,100,000
Sub Total				Rp 8,350,000
PPN				Rp 835,000
Total				Rp 9,185,000

Rp. 240.000,-

confirm with Bpji  
by phone 9/22

NB Ukuran khusus A4 indent estimasi 7-14 hari dan tidak bs dcancel.

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya, kami ucapkan terima kasih

Hormat kami,

PT. PASAR PAGI SUKSES  
Ruko Olympic Square No. 21  
Lippo Cikarang - Bekasi  
Telp. (021) 89109145 / 89906158  
Fax. (021) 89900907

Jenny

# PENAWARAN HARGA

## CV. BERKAH JAYASRI

Jl. Satria Rt.012/004 Ds. Duren, Kec. Klari, Kab. KARAWANG  
Fajri Maulana 0812 2627 5253 (Telp, SMS, Whatsapp)  
Email : [berkahjayasri@gmail.com](mailto:berkahjayasri@gmail.com)

Karawang, 19 Agustus 2022

Kepada Yth,  
**PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA**  
Up : Bp. Diki S

Berikut ini kami mengajukan penawaran sbb:

NO	DESKRIPSI	Qty	Sat	Harga	Total
1	Continous Form 9 1/2 x 11 1/2 NCR 1/2 A4	10	Dus	Rp 245.000	Rp 2.450.000
2	Catridge Printer ERC-38B Epson	4	Pcs	Rp 42.000	Rp 168.000
3	Majun Tumpek Warna	50	Kg	Rp 6.000	Rp 300.000
4	Dokumen Keeper/Clear Holder F4 @50pcs	4	Pcs	Rp 36.000	Rp 144.000
Total					Rp 3.062.000
PPn 11%					Rp 336.820
Biaya Kirim Barang					Rp -
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>Rp 3.398.820</b>

Hormat Kami,



( Fajri Maulana )